
1100 1643 2200 
First

31.07.2007

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Fundamentals of Financial Accounting

Fundamentals of Statistics

Business Communication

Principles of Business Economics

Business Maths & Statistics

Business Economics

Company Law

 

FFA

FUS

BUC

PBE

BMS

BUE

COL

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

English

Corporate Accounting

Principle of Cost Accounting

Principle of Business Management

Banking & Finance

Fundamental of Insurance

Taxation

Computer for Business

 

ENG

COA

PCA

PBM

BAF

FOI

TAX

COB

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Advanced Accounting & Auditing

Management Accounting

Income Tax Law & Practice

Business Regulatory Framework

Environment Studies

Marketing Management

Training & Project Work

AAA

MAA

ITL

BRF

ENS

MAM

TRP

Consolidated

Regular

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

SATHYAMURTHY. V

2004-2007

15701292007

VENKATARAMAN.S

29.04.1977

70

77

82

79

76

76

75

75

76

75

74

76

71

73

75

71

72

78

74

70

71

77


	Page 6

