

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate	VENKATARAMAN.S	Father's Name	SATHYAMURTHY. V
Programme	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	D.O.B	29.04.1977
Semester / Year	Consolidated	Session	2004-2007
Status	Regular	Roll No.	15701292007

Subject Code	Subject	Marks obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
FFA	Fundamentals of Financial Accounting	70	50	100
FUS	Fundamentals of Statistics	77	50	100
BUC	Business Communication	82	50	100
PBE	Principles of Business Economics	79	50	100
BMS	Business Maths & Statistics	76	50	100
BUE	Business Economics	76	50	100
COL	Company Law	75	50	100
ENG	English	75	50	100
COA	Corporate Accounting	76	50	100
PCA	Principle of Cost Accounting	75	50	100
РВМ	Principle of Business Management	74	50	100
BAF	Banking & Finance	76	50	100
FOI	Fundamental of Insurance	71	50	100
TAX	Taxation	73	50	100
СОВ	Computer for Business	75	50	100
AAA	Advanced Accounting & Auditing	71	50	100
MAA	Management Accounting	72	50	100
ITL	Income Tax Law & Practice	78	50	100
BRF	Business Regulatory Framework	74	50	100
ENS	Environment Studies	70	50	100
MAM	Marketing Management	71	50	100
TRP	Training & Project Work	77	50	100
TOTAL DIVISION		1643	1100	2200 First

Entered by

31.07.2007

Date:

Registrar / Controller of Examination